
1

Dr. T. Soupramanien BJWPS1139J Ph.D. 13/5/2019 Professor

Geometric Function 

Theory,Complex 

Analysis

15/11/2008

Yes Regular NA NA

2

Dr. A. Vaithiyanathan AGJPV5086A Ph.D 31/12/2019 Associate Professor Queueing Models 1/3/2007

Yes Regular NA NA

3

Dr. A. Mohammed 

Shapique
AUJPM7396L Ph.D 20/3/2023 Associate Professor Queueing Theory 27/2/2008

Yes Regular NA NA

4

Dr. A. Bobin AJJPA3742K Ph.D 9/3/2022 Assistant Professor Fuzzy Sets and Systems 23/07/2022

Yes Regular NA NA

5

Dr. S.Jarald Pushparaj ODSPS2088R Ph.D 18/8/2023 Assistant Professor Difference Equations 13/12/2021

Yes Regular NA NA

6

Mrs. A. Anbukkarasi ASHPJ7592F M.Phil 1/8/2009 Associate Professor Fuzzy matrix 16/5/2011

Yes Regular NA NA

7

Ms. E. Mathivadhana BKYPM9348G M.Phil 31/5/2008 Sr. Assistant Professor Number theory 24/1/2020

Yes Regular NA NA

8

Mr. P. Danesh ABJPD8117G M.Phil 16/10/2012 Associate Professor Graph theory 16/5/2012

Yes Regular NA NA

9

Dr. M. Anandhakumar BRSPA7566H Ph. D 17/3/2024 Sr. Assistant Professor Fuzzy matrix 5/6/2013

Yes Regular NA NA

10

Mrs. T.Shyamala devi IELPS5774G M. Phil 8/8/2014 Assistant Professor Fuzzy matrix 6/5/2019

Yes Regular NA NA

11

Dr. S. Saranya

EFMPS6677N

Ph.D

12/4/2024 Assistant Professor

Fuzzy matrix 

10/6/2024 Yes Regular NA NA

Nature of 

Association 

(Regular/Contr

act/Adjunt)

If contractual 

mention Full 

time or Part 

time

Date of Leaving 

(In case 

Currently 

Associated is 

“No”)

Information of Faculty (2024-2025)

S.No. Faculty Name Pan No.
Highest 

Qualification 

Date of 

Receiving 

Highest 

Degree

Designation Area of Specialization

Date of 

Joining in 

IFETCE

Currently 

Associated 

(Y/N)



12

Ms. J. Arthi

CRMPJ2708M

M.Sc

12/4/2021 Assistant Professor

Fuzzy matrix 

11/9/2023 Yes Regular NA NA

13

Ms. V. Revathi

GKUPR0284R

M.Sc

12/4/2021 Assistant Professor

Fuzzy matrix 

11/9/2023 Yes Regular NA NA

14

Ms. R. Keerthana

OKBPK8870F

M.Sc

14/6/2022 Assistant Professor

Fuzzy matrix 

2/9/2023 Yes Regular NA NA

15

Ms. R. Sandhiya

PJKPS1700K

M.Sc

12/4/2023 Assistant Professor

Fuzzy matrix 

13/5/2024 Yes Regular NA NA

16

Dr. A.Ashabanu AZJPA1608E Ph.D 8/6/2022 Associate Professor English literature 19/11/2007 Yes

Regular NA NA

17

Dr. G.Dhanavel AWJPD5070E Ph.D 18/05/2017 Sr. Assistant Professor American Literature 21/12/2022

Yes Regular NA NA

18

Ms. V.Janani CMKPJ6669N M.Phil 15/3/2016 Assistant Professor Indian Literature 19/1/2022

Yes Regular NA NA

19

Mr. M. Vinoth Kumar

FZVPM5027C

M.A.

12/4/2016 Assistant Professor

Indian Literature

3/7/2024 Yes Regular NA NA

20

Mrs. S. Indumathi

ACVPI7986E

M. Phil

18/5/2014 Assistant Professor

Indian Literature

10/7/2024 Yes Regular NA NA

21

Dr. P. Jacquline Rosy APAPJ0352B Ph.D 24/5/2019 Professor Chemistry 20/7/2009

Yes Regular NA NA

22

Dr. M. Murugan AYUPM8742M Ph.D 28/6/2018 Professor Photochemistry 3/1/2008

Yes Regular NA NA

23

Dr. K. Santhanalakshmi DFGPS6041D Ph.D 2/8/2019 Professor
Synthetic organic 

chemistry
25/5/2012

Yes Regular NA NA

24

Dr. M. Jebastin Sonia 

Jas
AKUPJ3754A Ph.D 1/8/2022 Associate Professor Organic chemistry 1/2/2013

Yes Regular NA NA

25

Dr. K. Margandan CWRPM8831L Ph.D 18/9/2014 Associate Professor
Water chemistry and 

Nano Chemistry
7/10/2014

Yes Regular NA NA

26

Dr. M. Vinoth ALIPV4442J Ph.D 4/5/2022 Assistant Professor Phytochemistry 15/07/2022

Yes Regular NA NA

27

Dr. M. Rajarajan DPXPR7171Q Ph.D 2/8/2018 Assistant Professor Nanotechnology 2/8/2022

Yes Regular NA NA



28

Mrs. K. Lawrence Mary CHIPK3990C M. Phil 22/3/2008 Associate Professor Chemistry 10/5/2009

Yes Regular NA NA

29

Mrs. A. Anandhi CEAPA1828J M.Phil 8/5/2017 Assistant Professor Chemistry 10/7/2024

Yes Regular NA NA

30

Mrs. K. Sivasankari CHIPK4005J M.Phil 3/12/2014 Associate Professor Physics 2/4/2011

Yes Regular NA NA

31

Mrs. A. Dhanalakshmi AUFPD7141L M.Phil 22/2/2006 Associate Professor Physics 7/3/2013

Yes Regular NA NA

32

Mr. R. Sakthi Murugan CBTPS3558R M.Phil 17/3/2010 Associate Professor Material Science 30/4/2012

Yes Regular NA NA

33

Mr. B. Rajagobalan AVDPR7628H M. Phil 24/5/2012 Associate Professor Physics 15/9/2012

Yes Regular NA NA

34

Dr. A. Sindhya

RNKPS2519J

Ph.D

10/1/2024 Assistant Professor Nanotechnology 1/9/2023 Yes Regular NA NA

35

Ms. M. Rehana

EEGPR4032P

M.Sc

23/4/2024 Assistant Professor Physics 6/6/2024 Yes Regular NA NA

36

Mr. A. Ezhumalai

ABDPE9710D

M.A.M. Phil

16/5/2011 Assistant Professor Tamil Literature 17/10/2024 Yes Regular NA NA

37

Ms. M. Chitra devi

CQDPC2452D

M.A.

12/4/2021 Assistant Professor English literature 19/6/2023 Yes Regular NA NA

38

Mrs. C.V. Malarvarsa

BWLPM9400L

M.A.M. Phil

12/6/2008 Assistant Professor English literature 24.08.2024 Yes Regular NA NA

39

Ms. M. Pavithra

HZOPP2287Q

M.A.

12/4/2021 Assistant Professor English literature 09.09.2024 Yes Regular NA NA

40

Dr. S. Paramasivam

FEHPP0556G

Ph.D

10/1/2015 Assistant Professor Physics 11.12.2024 Yes Regular NA NA

41

Dr. S. Elakiya

DCFPR8192L

Ph.D

10/11/2023 Assistant Professor Chemistry 13.12.2024 Yes Regular NA NA

42

Dr. C. Yogambal

APIPY1700J

Ph.D

7.10.2015 Assistant Professor Physics 24.01.2025 Yes Regular NA NA

43

Dr. M. Ramesh kumar

BQUPR8755C

Ph.D

10/1/2020 Assistant Professor Mathematics 29/01/2025 Yes Regular NA NA



44

Mrs. K. Kayalvizhi

BJYPK5859B

M. Phil

10/5/2005 Assistant Professor Chemistry 29/01/2025 Yes Regular NA NA

45

Dr. T. Chandrasekaran

BABPC3591C

Ph.D

3/9/2018 Assistant Professor Chemistry 4/4/2025 Yes Regular NA NA

46

Dr. L. Shiamala FZVPS0521M Ph.D 8/9/2020 Assistant Professor
Green Energy 

Technology
1/2/2025 No Regular NA 6/5/2025

47

Mr. M. Raja BEGPR5482A M.Sc 4/7/2007 Assistant Professor
Mathematics

1/2/2025

Yes Regular NA NA

48

Dr. V. Ratchagar

BUZPR3510E

Ph.D

9/9/2019

Assistant Professor
Physics 28/5/2025 Yes Regular NA NA

1 Sathishkumar.V EQKPS8308R M.Phil 22/7/2016 Sr. Assistant Professor
Graph theory, Complex 

analysis
14/12/2016 No Regular NA 7/2/2024

2 Dr. Jebastin Sonia Jas M AKUPJ3754A Ph.D 9/5/2008 Associate Professor Organic chemistry 1/2/2013 YES Regular NA NA

3 Sakthi Murugan R CBTPS3558R M.Phil 17/3/2010 Associate Professor Material Science 30/4/2012 YES Regular NA NA

4 Shyamaladevi T IELPS5774G M. Phil 8/8/2014 Assistant Professor Fuzzy matrix 6/5/2019 YES Regular NA NA

5 Dr. Margandan K CWRPM8831L Ph.D 18/9/2014 Sr. Assistant Professor
Water chemistry and 

Nano Chemistry
7/10/2014 YES Regular NA NA

6 Janani.V CMKPJ6669N M.Phil 15/3/1016 Assistant Professor Indian Literature 19/1/2022 YES Regular NA NA

7 Jaraldpushparaj. S ODSPS2088R M.Phil 27/10/2021 Assistant Professor Difference Equations 13/12/2021 YES Regular NA NA

8 Anbukkarasi A ASHPJ7592F M.Phill 1/8/2009 Associate Professor
Mathematics- Fuzzy 

matrix 
16/5/2011 YES Regular NA NA

9 Mohammed Shapique A AUJPM7396L M.Phil 1/1/2008 Associate Professor Queueing Theory 27/2/2008 YES Regular NA NA

Date of Leaving 

(In case 

Currently 

Associated is 

“No”)

Designation Area of Specialization

Date of 

Joining in 

IFETCE

Currently 

Associated 

(Y/N)

Nature of 
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(Regular/Contr

act/Adjunt)

If contractual 

mention Full 

time or Part 

time

Information of Faculty (2023-2024) SCIENCE & HUMANITIES

S.No. Faculty Name Pan No.
Highest 

Qualification 

Date of 

Receiving 

Highest 
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10 Mathivadhana. E BKYPM9348G M.Phil 31/5/2008 Sr. Assistant Professor
Mathematics - Number 

theory 
24/1/2020 YES Regular NA NA

11 Sivasankari K CHIPK4005J M.Phil 3/12/2014 Associate Professor Physics 2/4/2011 YES Regular NA NA

12 Kowsalya S IIRPK2071N M.Phil 22/10/2020 Assistant Professor Fuzzy logic 11/11/2021 No Regular NA 15/6/24

13 Dr. Satheesh Kumar R FYHPS630N Ph.D 30/1/2016 Assistant Professor
Solid state 

Luminescence
3/11/2020 No Regular NA 26/8/23

14 Dr. Asha Banu. A AZJPA1608E M.Phil 10/2/2010 Associate Professor English literature 19/11/2007 YES Regular NA NA

15 Parameswari M BUFPP5332J M.Phil 10/5/2014 Assistant Professor English literature 26/04/2023 No Regular NA 7/2/2024

16 Shobana.E LRTPS8028M M.Phil 18/9/2019 Assistant Professor Mathematics 6/12/2019 No Regular NA 12/6/2023

17 Lawrence Mary K CHIPK3990C M. Phil 22/3/2008 Associate Professor Chemistry 10/5/2009 YES Regular NA NA

18 Dr. Devi D AQTPD3735G Ph.D 23/3/2017 Associate Professor
Indian Writing in 

English
8/4/2011 No Regular NA 12/6/2023

19 Dr. Soupramanien T BJWPS1139J Ph.D. 13/5/2019 Professor

Geometric Function 

Theory,Complex 

Analysis

15/11/2008 YES Regular NA NA

20 Dr. Santhanalakshmi.K DFGPS6041D Ph.D 2/8/2019 Professor
Synthetic organic 

chemistry
25/5/2012 YES Regular NA NA

21 Dhivya R CKPPD6434C M.Phil 9/3/2017 Assistant Professor Physics 1/7/2016 No Regular NA 15/6/2024

22 Dr. Jacquline Rosy. P APAPJ0352B Ph.D 24/5/2019 Professor Chemistry 20/7/2009 YES Regular NA NA

23 Sindhya A
RNKPS2519J

M.Phil
10/1/2024 Assistant Professor Nanotechnology 1/9/2023

YES Regular NA NA

24 Danesh. P ABPD8117G M.Phil 16/10/2012 Associate Professor Graph theory 16/5/2012 YES Regular NA NA

25 Dr. Rajarajan.M DPXPR7171Q Ph.D 2/8/2018 Assistant Professor Nanotechnology 2/8/2022 YES Regular NA NA

26 Sridevi. K KBWPS7569R M.Phil 28/7/2021 Assistant Professor Mathematics 25/2/2022 No Regular NA 12/6/2023

27 Dr. Vaithiyanathan. A AGJPV5086A Ph.D 31/12/2019 Associate Professor Queueing Models 1/3/2007 YES Regular NA NA

28 Dr. Murugan.M AYUPM8742M Ph.D 28/6/2018 Professor Photochemistry 3/1/2008 YES Regular NA NA

29 Rajagobalan. B AVDPR7628H M. Phil 24/5/2012 Associate Professor Physics 15/9/2012 YES Regular NA NA

30 Anandha Kumar M BRSPA7566H M. Phil 14/2/2014 Assistant Professor Fuzzy matrix 5/6/2013 YES Regular NA NA



31 Dhanalakshmi A AUFPD7141L M.Phil 22/2/2006 Associate Professor Physics 7/3/2013 YES Regular NA NA

32 Dr. Vinoth. M ALIPV4442J Ph.D 4/5/2022 Assistant Professor Phytochemistry 15/07/2022 YES Regular NA NA

33 Dr. Bobin A AJJPA3742K Ph.D 9/3/2022 Assistant Professor Fuzzy Sets and Systems 23/07/2022 YES Regular NA NA

34 Dr. Shiamala. L FZVPS0521M Ph.D 8/9/2020 Assistant Professor
Green Energy 

Technology
21/7/2022 No Regular NA 14/9/23

35 Dr. G. Dhanavel AWJPD5070E Ph.D 18/05/2017 Sr. Assistant Professor American Literature 21/12/2022 YES Regular NA NA

36 Nithya. A CWIPN1255L M.Phil 2/9/2019 Assistant Professor Mathematics 21/09/2022 No Regular NA 15/6/24

1 Sathishkumar.V EQKPS8308R M.Phil 22/7/2016 Sr. Assistant Professor
Graph theory, Complex 

analysis
14/12/2016 No Regular NA 7/2/2024

2 Dr. Jebastin Sonia Jas M AKUPJ3754A Ph.D 9/5/2008 Associate Professor Organic chemistry 1/2/2013 YES Regular NA NA

3 Sakthi Murugan R CBTPS3558R M.Phil 17/3/2010 Associate Professor Material Science 30/4/2012 YES Regular NA NA

4 Shyamaladevi T IELPS5774G M. Phil 8/8/2014 Assistant Professor Fuzzy matrix 6/5/2019 YES Regular NA NA

5 Dr. Margandan K CWRPM8831L Ph.D 18/9/2014 Sr. Assistant Professor
Water chemistry and 

Nano Chemistry
7/10/2014 YES Regular NA NA

6 Janani.V CMKPJ6669N M.Phil 15/3/1016 Assistant Professor Indian Literature 19/1/2022 YES Regular NA NA

7 Jaraldpushparaj. S ODSPS2088R M.Phil 27/10/2021 Assistant Professor Difference Equations 13/12/2021 YES Regular NA NA

8 Anbukkarasi A ASHPJ7592F M.Phill 1/8/2009 Associate Professor
Mathematics- Fuzzy 

matrix 
16/5/2011 YES Regular NA NA

9 Mohammed Shapique A AUJPM7396L M.Phil 1/1/2008 Associate Professor Queueing Theory 27/2/2008 YES Regular NA NA

10 Mathivadhana. E BKYPM9348G M.Phil 31/5/2008 Sr. Assistant Professor
Mathematics - Number 

theory 
24/1/2020 YES Regular NA NA

Currently 

Associated 

(Y/N)

Nature of 

Association 

(Regular/Contract/

Adjunt)

If contractual 

mention Full time 

or Part time

Date of Leaving (In 
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Date of Joining 

in IFETCE



11 Sivasankari K CHIPK4005J M.Phil 3/12/2014 Associate Professor Physics 2/4/2011 YES Regular NA NA

12 Kowsalya S IIRPK2071N M.Phil 22/10/2020 Assistant Professor Fuzzy logic 11/11/2021 No Regular NA 15/6/2024

13 Dr. Satheesh Kumar R FYHPS630N Ph.D 30/1/2016 Assistant Professor
Solid state 

Luminescence
3/11/2020 No Regular NA 26/8/2023

14 Dr. Asha Banu. A AZJPA1608E M.Phil 10/2/2010 Associate Professor English literature 19/11/2007 YES Regular NA NA

15 Angala parameswari. D DJZPA3135F M.Phil. 11/1/2018 Assistant Professor Fluid dynamics 8/12/2021 No Regular NA 1/4/2023

16 Shobana.E LRTPS8028M M.Phil 18/9/2019 Assistant Professor Mathematics 6/12/2019 No Regular NA 12/6/2023

17 Lawrence Mary K CHIPK3990C M. Phil 22/3/2008 Associate Professor Chemistry 10/5/2009 YES Regular NA NA

18 Dr. Devi D AQTPD3735G Ph.D 23/3/2017 Associate Professor
Indian Writing in 

English
8/4/2011 No Regular NA 12/6/2023

19 Dr. Soupramanien T BJWPS1139J Ph.D. 13/5/2019 Professor

Geometric Function 

Theory,Complex 

Analysis

15/11/2008 YES Regular NA NA

20 Dr. Santhanalakshmi.K DFGPS6041D Ph.D 2/8/2019 Professor
Synthetic organic 

chemistry
25/5/2012 YES Regular NA NA

21 Dhivya R CKPPD6434C M.Phil 9/3/2017 Assistant Professor Physics 1/7/2016 YES Regular NA NA

22 Dr. Jacquline Rosy. P APAPJ0352B Ph.D 24/5/2019 Professor Chemistry 20/7/2009 YES Regular NA NA

23 Dr. Jesuraj.C APGPJ9343E Ph.D 30/6/2021 Associate Professor
Fuzzy Differential 

Equations
12/1/2010 No Regular NA 19/1/2023

24 Danesh. P ABPD8117G M.Phil 16/10/2012 Associate Professor Graph theory 16/5/2012 YES Regular NA NA

25 Dr. Rajarajan.M DPXPR7171Q Ph.D 2/8/2018 Assistant Professor Nanotechnology 2/8/2022 YES Regular NA NA

26 Sridevi. K KBWPS7569R M.Phil 28/7/2021 Assistant Professor Mathematics 25/2/2022 No Regular NA 12/6/2023

27 Dr. Vaithiyanathan. A AGJPV5086A Ph.D 31/12/2019 Associate Professor Queueing Models 1/3/2007 YES Regular NA NA

28 Dr. Murugan.M AYUPM8742M PH.D 28/6/2018 Professor Photochemistry 3/1/2008 YES Regular NA NA

29 Rajagobalan. B AVDPR7628H M. Phil 24/5/2012 Associate Professor Physics 15/9/2012 YES Regular NA NA

30 Anandha Kumar M BRSPA7566H M. Phil 14/2/2014 Assistant Professor Fuzzy matrix 5/6/2013 YES Regular NA NA



31 Dhanalakshmi A AUFPD7141L M.Phil 22/2/2006 Associate Professor Physics 7/3/2013 YES Regular NA NA

32 Dr. Ananthimalini. V.C. AVFPV1714N Ph.D 5/5/2021 Assistant Professor Environment Chemistry 25/07/2022 No Regular NA 23/6/2023

33 Dr. Vinoth. M ALIPV4442J Ph.D 4/5/2022 Assistant Professor Phytochemistry 15/07/2022 YES Regular NA NA

34 Dr. Bobin A AJJPA3742K Ph.D 9/3/2022 Assistant Professor Fuzzy Sets and Systems 23/07/2022 YES Regular NA NA

35 Dr. Shiamala. L FZVPS0521M Ph.D 8/9/2020 Assistant Professor
Green Energy 

Technology
21/7/2022 No Regular NA 14/9/2023

36 Dr. Bharathi. S AQXPB3602M Ph.D 25/10/2017 Assistant Professor Indian Literature 18/02/2018 No Regular NA 14/3/2023

37 Dr. G. Dhanavel AWJPD5070E Ph.D 18/05/2017 Sr. Assistant Professor American Literature 21/12/2022 YES Regular NA NA

38 Nithya. A CWIPN1255L M.Phil 2/9/2019 Assistant Professor Mathematics 21/09/2022 No Regular NA 15/6/2024

HOD NBA COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL


